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Peter Ablett

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Peter Ablett
Postcode CH6 5UY

Date of birth May 1963
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MGS NORTH WEST LIMITED
MEDICAL GAS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
MGS WEST MIDLANDS LIMITED
LPG MANAGEMENT LIMITED

LPG LOGISTICS LIMITED

LPG ENGINEERING LIMITED
MOBILE GAS LIMITED

MOBILE GAS LIMITED

L M CHAMBERS AND SONS LIMITED
CHARTER FUELS LIMITED

CHARTER FUELS LIMITED
POWAGAS LIMITED
POWAGAS LIMITED
AVONTIDE LIMITED
FLOGAS ATLAS LIMITED
FLOGAS ATLAS LIMITED
AVONTIDE LIMITED

W.EVES & CO.(MOTOR
ENGINEERS),LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

06528416
04967365
06712346
08519845
08519543
08519500
02203057
02203057

04364538
02304271

02304271
03001608
03001608
02817364
00654661
00654661
02817364

00298182

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
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906228261

906228261
Unit 19 Manor Industrial Estate

Bagillt
Flint

Flintshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
18/09/2017
18/09/2017
18/09/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
23/07/2007
23/07/2007

09/02/2007
06/09/2006

06/09/2006
09/06/2006
09/06/2006
16/05/2006
16/05/2006
16/05/2006
16/05/2006

06/08/2004

Res. Date

Res. Date

28/06/2018
28/06/2018
28/06/2018
28/06/2018
28/06/2018
28/06/2018

31/01/2007

31/01/2007

09/06/2006

18/09/2017

18/09/2017

30/09/2008

30/09/2008

31/01/2007

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
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W.EVES & CO.(MOTOR
ENGINEERS),LIMITED
DCC ENERGY UK LIMITED
UNITEDCUSTOM LIMITED
UNITEDCUSTOM LIMITED

MACGAS LIMITED
FLOGAS DIRECT LIMITED
FLOGAS DIRECT LIMITED

CERTAS ENERGY UK LIMITED

NOBLE FUELS

COUNTRYWIDE LPG LIMITED

RAITAB LTD.

ROBINSON PROPANE
DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED
ROBINSON PROPANE
DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED
FLOGAS BRITAIN LIMITED
VEE DOMESTIC SUPPLY CO.
LIMITED

FLOGAS BRITAIN LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

00298182

01908249

03073713

03073713

00538924

04189166

04189166

04168225

01549625

04189174

00549558
02246165

02246165

00993638
01316510

00993638

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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06/08/2004
27/03/2003
03/02/2003
03/02/2003
29/11/2002
12/02/2002
12/02/2002
01/10/2001
01/10/2001

01/10/2001

06/06/2000
30/07/1999

30/07/1999

14/12/1998
06/01/1997

02/01/1997

906228261

31/01/2007 Company
Secretary
31/03/2005 Director
18/09/2017 Director
30/09/2008 Company
Secretary
18/09/2017 Director
18/09/2017 Director
30/09/2008 Company
Secretary
10/08/2004 Company
Secretary
31/01/2007 Company
Secretary
30/09/2008 Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
28/06/2018 Director
Company
Secretary
30/09/2008 Company
Secretary



